Aanduiding politieke groepering ChristenUnie

Lijstnummer

7

Volgnummer Naam kandidaat
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Haga, A. (Anja) {v)

de Vries, W. (Wiebo) (m)

de Boer, Y. (Ynze) (m)

Klerks, R.H.J.M. (Richard) (m}
Dourna, R. (Reitze) (m)

van der Pol, L.A. (Lieuwe) (m)
Bouwman, A.G.A. (Andries) (m)
Rijpstra-Pranger, E.K.R. (Emma) (v)
Stallinga, M.P. (Marc) (m)

Minzinga Zijlstra, G.W. (Gerrit} (m)
Hakvoort, B.B. (Bernita) (v)

van der Molen-Jonker, P.M. (Margreet) (v)
Halma, J. (Jacob) {m)

Tamsma, P. (Pieter) (m)
Lambregtse, C.J. (Corien) (v)

van Oosten, D. (Douwe) (m)

van der Tol, J.J. (Jan Jarig) (m)
Tromp, F.L. (Frits} (m)

de Vries - Boersma, M.J. (Margo) (v}
Boomsma, L.T.R. (Lourens) {(m}
Geertsema-Hutten, G. (Ina) (v)
Jonkman, R. (Rob) (m)

Blees, L.J. (Leo) (m)

Lont, A. (Arjen} {(m)

Bottenbley, O.E. (Orfando) (m)

Aantal stemmen

13976
846
339
204
392
356
360
215
275

86
122
86
70
63
44
89
73
48
43
33
113
B1
362
169
1224
stemcijfer 19669
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